
Name	|	Nom Affiliation	|	Affiliation Email	|	Courriel

*Nasibba	Ahadi University	of	British	Columbia,	Okanagan n_ahadi2556@yahoo.com

Mabel		Ho University	of	British	Columbia mabel.ho@alumni.ubc.ca

Sara	Vieria University	of	British	Columbia,	Okanagan sara_8143@hotmail.com

*Aasa	Marshall University	of	Saskatchewan alm755@mail.usask.ca

Dania	El-Chaar University	of	Calgary delchaar@ucalgary.ca

Brenda	Schurr University	of	Saskatchewan b.schurr@usask.ca

Jessica	Losier Université	d'Ottawa jlosi092@uottawa.ca

*Awish	Aslam University	of	Western	Ontario aaslam5@uwo.ca

Ashley	Calhoun University	of	Western	Ontario	 ashleycalhoun7@gmail.com

Karun	Karki Wilfrid	Laurier	University	 kkarki@wlu.ca

Vanessa	Wachuku Ryerson	University vanessa.wachuku@ryerson.ca

Claudia	Prévost Université	Laval	 claudia.prevost.1@ulaval.ca

*	Stéphanie	Atkin	 Institut	National	de	la	Recherche	Scientifique	-	
Urbanisation	Culture	Société stephanie.atkin@ucs.inrs.ca

Syeda	Nayab	Bukhari Simon	Fraser	University sbukhari@sfu.ca

Myriam	Ouellet Université	Laval	 myriam.ouellet.6@ulaval.ca

Linamar	Campos Université	de	Montréal	 LinamarCamposF@outlook.com

*Hua	Que Memorial	University	of	Newfoundland hq8781@mun.ca

Yuhui	Zhang Mount	Saint	Vincent	University yuhuizhang.ca@gmail.com

Serperi	Sevgur Dalhousie	University serperi.sevgur@dalhousie.ca

Eton	Boco University	of	New	Brunswick	-	Fredericton eton.boco@unb.ca

Lisa	Bourque University	of	New	Brunswick Lisa.Bourque2@gnb.ca

ONTARIO	|	ONTARIO

QUEBEC	|	QUÉBEC

*	Regional	Coordinator	|	coordinatrice	régionale	/	coordinateur	régional

ATLANTIC	|	ATLANTIQUES
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Co-chairs	|	Co-présidentes	:	Jessica	Losier	&	Awish	Aslam

BRITISH	COLUMBIA	|	COLOMBIE-BRITANNIQUE
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